
APPENDIX I

Consultees 

Organisation Contact Name Contact Details / Email Address

Preston Parish Council Via the Parish Clerk clerk@prestonpc.org.uk

District Councillor Cllr Shaun Parsons Shaun.parsons@cotswold.gov.uk

County Councillor Cllr Shaun Parsons Shaun.parsons@gloucestershire.gov.uk

Gloucestershire County Council Robert Niblett robert.niblett@gloucestershire.gov.uk

Cotswold District Council Joseph Walker
Community Partnerships Officer

Joseph.walker@cotswold.gov.uk 

Cirencester Town Council Johan Newman
Administration Officer

administrator@cirencester.gov.uk

Siddington Parish Council Via the Parish Clerk siddingtonclerk@gmail.com

Ampney Crucis Parish Council Via the Parish Clerk ac.parish.clerk@btinternet.com 

Driffield Parish Council Via the Parish Clerk dhparishclerk@googlemail.com 

South Cerney Parish Council Via the Parish Clerk clerk@southcerney.org.uk

Baunton Parish Council Via the Parish Clerk marie.whiteman@talktalk.net 

Women’s Institute Ann Craddock 01285 641469
19 Greyfriars Walk, Cirencester, GL7 1UF

Art Group Cathy Lynn candjlynn@aol.com
artinpreston@aol.com

Preston Village Hall Committee Therese Munro-Warwick tvmunro@btinternet.com

Watermoor (CofE) Primary School Via the Administrator – Jackie Brown admin@watermoor.gloucs.sch.uk

Kingshill Secondary School Via the Administrator - Sarah office@cirencesterkingshill.gloucs.sch.uk

Churnside Benefice Office Rev’d Jennifer McKenzie office@churnsidechurches.org.uk

Preston Parochial Church Council Anne Smith,  Secretary

Police Sgt Garrett Gloyn garrett.gloyn@gloucestershire.pnn.police.uk
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Mark Murphy Mark.Murphy@gloucestershire.pnn.police.uk 

Thames Water townplanningpolicy@thameswater.co.uk

Environment Agency planning-wallingford@environment-
agency.gov.uk 

Historic England David.Stuart@HistoricEngland.org.uk 

Gloucestershire Highways Bob Skillern
Richard Gray

Bob.Skillern@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
Richard.GRAY@gloucestershire.gov.uk

Gloucestershire NHS Trust GLCCG.enquiries@nhs.net 

Local Enterprise Partnership info@gfirst.co.uk

Local Nature Partnership - GWT Colin.studholme@gloucestershirewildlifetrust.c
o.uk

Cotswold AONB Alison Rood Alison.Rood@cotswoldsaonb.org.uk 

Cotswold Water Park Matthew.Millett@waterpark.org 

National Grid n.grid@amecfw.com 

Robert Hitchins Kirsty Maquire
Phil Hardwick

kjmaguire@robert-hitchins.co.uk
plhardwick@robert-hitchins.co.uk

Pegasus Planning Darril Rogers darril.rogers@pegasus.co.uk 

Village and Community Agent Lynn Saunders lynns@villageagent.grcc.org.uk

Yoga Mark mark.yogachill@icloud.com

The Pilgrim Group Rosie Jones
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